
TG29.6 White Cross River
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.1 W Madison
0.2 R 0.3 Caswell
0.5 R 0.3 Weathersfield
0.8 L 1.8 US-15 S/US-501 S
2.6 R 4.1 Hamlet Chapel Rd
6.7 S 2.2 Jones Ferry Rd
8.8 L 0.4 Crawford Dairy Rd
9.3 R 3.3 White Cross Rd
12.6 L 2.8 Old Greensboro Rd
15.4 L 4.3 Crawford Dairy Rd
19.7 R 0.4 Chicken Bridge Rd
20.1 L 2.8 River Rd
22.8 R 4.1 Hamlet Chapel Rd
27 L 1.8 Chapel Hill Road, US 15,

US 501
28.8 R 0.4 Weathersfield
29.2 L 0.4 W Camden

End of Ride
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